[image: BLMLogoColor][image: FSShield][image: logo]Boise Interagency Dispatch Center
DAILY REPORT

	
	DATE
	TIME REPORTED
	FIRE NAME
	FIRE CODE
	REPORTED BY
	LEGAL
	SIZE @ IA
	SIZE @ CTN
	TIME @ CTN
	JURISDICTION
	ORIGIN
OWNERSHIP
	CAUSE
	RESOURCES
	REMARKS

	7/27 
	 1823
	NICKEL
INC575
	G3WX
PDG3WX
	SO. MOUNTAIN LOOKOUT
	12S
3W
9
	1.0
	 1.0
	 0806
07/28
	OFO
ID-BOD
	 BLM
	L 
	SUPT 31. E1431. E1432. DZ1281. 
	Fire burning in heavy brush near Ben Mills Flat and Deep Creek off Star Ranch Road.

	7/27
	1915
	BONI
INC577
	G3W6
PDG3WX
	SO. MOUNTAIN LOOKOUT
	10S
3W
31
	0.1
	
	
	OFO
ID-BOD
	BLM
	L
	AA36SA
	MONITOR STATUS. Fire burning in a single juniper tree with flat terrain near Boni Table and Antelope Reservoir.

	7/27
	2032
	BULLHEAD
INC580
	G3W7
PD3W7
	AGENCY PERSONEL
	9S
3W
34
	0.1
	
	
	OFO
ID-BOD
	BLM
	L
	AA36SA
	[bookmark: _GoBack]MONITOR STATUS. Fire burning a single tree in Bull Head Basin in the North Fork Owyhee Wilderness.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SIGNIFICANT EVENTS TODAY:  
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